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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

         Midway International Airport 

Project Name: Security Guard Booth Enhancements Procurement Specialist:  ____Christopher DeGard  

 

Specification No.:   128580A              Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Thursday, May 19, 2016  Conference Location:  CDA MDW AMC Conf. Room 211  

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Whitney Thompson Care Plus LLC 330-265-1201 wthompson@careplusllc.org 

Christopher DeGard City of Chicago 312-742-9473 christopher.degard@cityofchicago.org 

Kathy Dziedzic Care Plus LLC 773-837-7036 kdziedzic@careplusllc.org 

Tim Ersfeldt Care Plus LLC 773-610-4966 tersfeldt@careplusllc.org 

Tom Greiter Care Plus LLC 312-792-1390 tgreiter@careplusllc.org 

J. Salinas Care Plus LLC 773-816-4902 jsalinas@careplusllc.org 

David Herrold Care Plus LLC 773-809-9150 dherrold@careplusllc.org 

Shawn M. Young Care Plus LLC 262-215-8985 syoung@careplusllc.org 

Nick Meadows Reyes Group 708-846-1461 nmeadows@reyesgroup.com 
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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Brian Broderick Reyes Group 708-596-7100 brianbroderick@reyesgroup.com 

Scott Joslyn 
Chicago Commercial 

Construction 
773-721-2500 sjosyln@ccc-chicago.com 

Russ Martino Meade  847-366-3390 rvm@meade100.com 

Costas Simos City of Chicago            773-838-0625 costas.simos@cityofchicago.org 

M. Yadullah Oakley Construction 773-464-1666 myaduleah@oakleyconstruction.com 

 


